
GROUPE ETOILE
Parcours Sauv'Nage

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Points Etat
ABOUZIDI NADIA 10/09/2013 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
ALBELDA HAGAN MIYA 27/10/2014 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
AMRI SAMY 19/08/2014 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
ASTORGA NOLANN 15/092014 H Etoile 9 pts Incomplet
BELARBI INES 25/05/2013 F Etoile 9 pts Incomplet
BELARBI LYNA 16/05/2015 F Etoile 9 pts Incomplet
BENCHIKH ASMA 03/09/2013 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
BENYOUSSEF ADAM 7/1/2016 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
CHARRAS NOLAN 30/08/2016 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
COUTEAU GAUTHIER SELENE 17/09/2015 F Etoile 9 pts Incomplet
DAGHOURI RIM SOPHIA 14/08/2014 F Etoile Incomplet
DIAZ FAUSTINE 10/06/2015 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
EL BOUALAYE JIHANE 03/01/2015 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
EL HARRAN SHAYMAE 15/07/2010 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
EL HARRAN YASMINE 06/04/2015 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
FAIDI IHSSENE 11/12/2012 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
JACOB MARGAUX 20/02/2016 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
JUSSEAUME THOMAS 14/09/2015 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
MEYSSONNIER PAUL 05/08/2015 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
NAES LIAM 26/07/2013 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
SABY CLEOPHEE 13/05/2014 F Etoile 10 pts Validé
SEVERAC PAUL 25/03/2015 H Etoile 10 pts Validé
THERY ANTOINE 12/11/2016 H Etoile 10 pts Validé



GROUPE TORTUE
Classement 25m Crawl 

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 JUCHEREAU ADRIEN 17/09/2011 H Tortue 25"25

2 SIDIBE SHERYNE 08/08/2012 F Tortue 30"84

3 DRIF YELLIS 27/01/2011 H Tortue 30"89

4 BOUTAAROURT SALMANE 21/10/2012 H Tortue 31"47

5 TRIFAN DARIA 16/03/2012 F Tortue 31"50

6 GERAULT NEIL 11/06/2014 H Tortue 31"51

7 ESCOFFIER ZOE 03/09/2013 F Tortue 31"95

8 AUCLAIR MADY 27/10/2012 F Tortue 32"07

9 DAGHOURI IMRANE 30/05/2011 H Tortue 32"30

10 EYNARD CHLOE 21/04/2014 F Tortue 32"43

11 DORO JEANNE 25/03/2015 F Tortue 32"70

12 SULTANA OCEANE 05/09/2013 F Tortue 36"33

13 LAPOINTE NATHAN 16/07/2013 H Tortue 36"76

14 GOUGAUD LEANE 01/10/2016 F Tortue 37"61

15 VERNET ALAIS 16/10/2011 F Tortue 38"52

16 GIRE MARCEL 01/07/2014 H Tortue 38"70

17 PAUL-HISSUNG LIVIO 23/04/2014 H Tortue 39"78

18 EPHRITIKHINE ALEKSANDER 25/10/2014 H Tortue 41"86

19 RENON ADELE 15/07/2014 F Tortue 44"70

20 OLLIER KARIM ISSA 13/11/2014 H Tortue 1'01"07

Classement 25m Dos

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 JUCHEREAU ADRIEN 17/09/2011 H Tortue 27"87

2 DORO JEANNE 25/03/2015 F Tortue 28"02

3 DRIF YELLIS 27/01/2011 H Tortue 30"79

4 ESCOFFIER ZOE 3/9/2013 F Tortue 30"94

5 EPHRITIKHINE ALEKSANDER 25/10/2014 H Tortue 32"92

6 DAGHOURI IMRANE 30/05/2011 H Tortue 33"32

7 SULTANA OCEANE 05/09/2013 F Tortue 33"81

8 EYNARD CHLOE 21/4/2014 F Tortue 33"91

9 GERAULT NEIL 11/06/2014 H Tortue 34"35

10 AUCLAIR MADY 27/10/2012 F Tortue 34"61

11 PAUL-HISSUNG LIVIO 23/04/2014 H Tortue 35"03

12 TRIFAN DARIA 16/03/2012 F Tortue 37"33

13 GOUGAUD LEANE 01/10/2016 F Tortue 37"87



14 LAPOINTE NATHAN 16/07/2013 H Tortue 38"52

15 BOUTAAROURT SALMANE 21/10/2012 H Tortue 38"73

16 GIRE MARCEL 01/07/2014 H Tortue 39"48

17 VERNET ALAIS 16/10/2011 F Tortue 39"84

18 SIDIBE SHERYNE 8/8/2012 F Tortue 40"56

19 OLLIER KARIM ISSA 13/11/2014 H Tortue 58"85

20 RENON ADELE 15/7/2014 F Tortue 1'02"76



GROUPE POISSON
Classement 50m Crawl 

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 GERAULT DANN 04/07/2012 H Poisson 50"72

2 LEGRAND CHLOE 08/07/2013 F Poisson 51"64

3 BARTEAUX SACHA 20/2/2012 H Poisson 54"92

4 DE VAUX MANOE 20/05/2012 H Poisson 55"62

5 ESCOFFIER LOLA 16/8/2011 F Poisson 55"78

6 AMRI INAYA 7/3/2011 F Poisson 57"41

7 CHAPUIS LEO 17/09/2013 H Poisson 1'02"69

8 VALEZE ELY 20/05/2013 F Poisson 1'06"03

9 RAJI IBTISSEM 07/10/2009 F Poisson 1'08"30

10 NAES AMINE 16/10/2011 H Poisson 1'08"96

11 BOUGANDOUZ SOULAIMAN 10/05/2012 H Poisson 1'10"84

12 FROMENT MYA 29/06/2013 F Poisson 1'12"26

13 ROBELET LOLA 19/07/2014 F Poisson 1'13"89

14 RAJI ILHEM 17/10/2011 F Poisson 1'17"08

15 SAIDI CHIRINE 31/1/2011 F Poisson 1'19"62

Classement 50m Dos

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 CHAPUIS LEO 17/09/2013 H Poisson 55"68

2 BARTEAUX SACHA 20/2/2012 H Poisson 56"30

3 LEGRAND CHLOE 08/07/2013 F Poisson 58"98

4 AMRI INAYA 7/3/2011 F Poisson 59"94

5 GERAULT DANN 04/07/2012 H Poisson 1'01"17

6 ESCOFFIER LOLA 16/8/2011 F Poisson 1'01"25

7 ROBELET LOLA 19/07/2014 F Poisson 1'04"27

8 FROMENT MYA 29/06/2013 F Poisson 1'06"80

9 DE VAUX MANOE 20/05/2012 H Poisson 1'09"87

10 VALEZE ELY 20/05/2013 F Poisson 1'12"70

11 BOUGANDOUZ SOULAIMAN 10/05/2012 H Poisson 1'12"81

12 NAES AMINE 16/10/2011 H Poisson 1'14"48

13 SAIDI CHIRINE 31/1/2011 F Poisson 1'15"20

14 RAJI IBTISSEM 07/10/2009 F Poisson 1'16"08

15 RAJI ILHEM 17/10/2011 F Poisson 1'34"81

GROUPE LOISIR



Classement 50m Crawl 

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 BENYOUSSEF MARWANE 22/02/2008 H Loisir 44"03

2 BORSELLINO NINA 20/05/2008 F Loisir 45"90

3 GARCIA CAMILLE 14/12/2007 F Loisir 47"72

4 HAMEAU ELIAS 23/04/2008 H Loisir 51"20

5 MIGNARD EMMA 26/6/2005 F Loisir 51"36

6 JARDIN LOLA 13/9/2004 F Loisir 56"94

Classement 50m Dos

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 HAMEAU ELIAS 23/04/2008 H Loisir 53"17

2 BENYOUSSEF MARWANE 22/02/2008 H Loisir 54"84

3 GARCIA CAMILLE 14/12/2007 F Loisir 58"19

4 BORSELLINO NINA 20/05/2008 F Loisir 1'02"96

5 MIGNARD EMMA 26/06/2005 F Loisir 1'05"37

6 JARDIN LOLA 13/09/2004 F Loisir 1'09"69



CLASSEMENTS 100m 4nages
Pass'Comp et Pré'Comp (Avenirs)

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 JACOB CHLOE 26/02/2013 F Pass'comp 1'51"21

2 CHEVIN VALENTIN 03/09/2011 H Pass'comp 1'55"25

3 BOUCHARD HUGO 25/11/2011 H Pré'comp 1'56"18

4 TAOUFIK ILYES 27/04/2012 H Pré'comp 1'56"54

5 DORO LOUISE 09/01/2011 F Pass'comp 1'57"98

6 CHEVIN RAPHAEL 3/9/2011 H Pass'comp 1'58"92

7 ALBELDA HAGAN KAICEE 27/05/2009 F Pré'comp 2'01"00

8 BENCHIKH MOHAMED 20/6/2010 H Pass'comp 2'04"25

9 COTTIN YLIAN 22/05/2011 H Pré'comp 2'07"60

10 LANTENOIS MATHYS 20/3/2011 H Pass'comp 2'08"10

Jeunes et Elites

NOM PRENOM D.D.N Sexe Groupe Temps
1 TERRANOVA MATTEO 21/10/2004 H Elite 1'11"84

2 AUCLAIR MIKA 30/01/2009 H Jeune 1'24"09

3 ROBELET JULIE 10/09/2006 F Elite 1'27"88

4 ROSSI CAMILLE 11/08/2005 F Elite 1'28"39

5 LEBOYER MAELYS 30/06/2008 F Elite 1'28"86

6 DOMENICI ARNO 20/07/2007 H Elite 1'30"22

7 ROCHAS JADE 22/03/2009 F Jeune 1'35"87

8 SABY CERVANE 16/03/2010 F Jeune 1'37"03

9 SAVINEL NAIS 28/08/2010 F Jeune 1'38"32

10 ROBELET ZOE 30/08/2010 F Jeune 1'39"06

11 COTTIN MAYA 05/02/2010 F Jeune 1'43"61

12 BENYOUSSEF CHOUKRI 11/04/2010 H Jeune 1'45"85


